GET STARTED (a great first step to try a class)

10:00-
11:00AM

FIRST FLOOR:
100 Rooms

SECOND FLOOR
200 Rooms

On Your Mark, (Room 216, aka the Library) launches on August 17. Open to any age/stage; it’s a walk through
the Gospel of Mark and a great way to meet others and a bridge to finding the right class for you. This 12-
week walk through the Gospel of Mark repeats each semester. Drop in any week. Contact Bryan Jordin,

bryanjordin@ymail.com with questions.

SPECIAL NEEDS

(Individuals with special needs ages 14 and up)
Sunday Special Connections, (Wesley Room, 2nd floor)
Nicholle Hansen, nicholle.hansen@dunwoodyumc.org

YOUNG ADULTS

(20’s & 30’s; singles & couples)

Young Adults (Room 251); Rev. Garrett Wallace,
garrett.wallace@dunwoodyumc.org

ADULTS WITH KIDS AT HOME*
Expecting to Preschoolers | Youngish Adults with Young
Kids (Room 104, aka Thomas Coke Room)

Lindsay Breithaupt, lindsay.breithaupt@gmail.com

Preschoolers and Elementary | Heart & Soul (Room 253)
Lindsay Braun, lindsayboltonbraun@gmail.com or
Maryanne Williams, mschramke561@gmail.com

Upper Elementary to High School | Family Focus (Room
244/246) Bo Lane, wblane@gmail.com

High School and College | Half Time (Room 243) Dan
Mutert, dan_mutert@homedepot.com or
Melissa Mutert, dmutert@bellsouth.net

KIDS CLASSES*

Infants-Toddlers, Nursery (Drop off on the 1st Floor of
the Activities Building)

Pre-K - 5th Grades | Kids Sunday School (Check in at
the kiosks on the 1st Floor of the Activities Building,
children will be directed to grade specific classes for
drop off and pick up.) Amanda Jordin,
amanda.jordin@dunwoodyumc.org

YOUTH CLASSES*

6th — 12th Grades | Morning Blend Devotional (Room
190, aka Youth Lounge) Brooke Freeman,
brooke.freeman@dunwoodyumc.org

*Not meeting 8/31 & 10/12

ADULTS IN THE MIDDLE

Couples in their 50’s & 60’s with kids in late High School
and College | Brand New Day (Room 245) Ellen Sparks,
nesparks@bellsouth.net

Women of All Ages and Stages | L.I.F.T. (Living In Faith
Together) (Room 255/257) Rev. Kathy Brockman,
Kathy.brockman@dunwoodyumc.org

Adults in their 50’s & 60’s with kids beyond college | Wing
& A Prayer (Women'’s Activity Room, Chapel 1st floor);
Albie Barclay, acbarclay3@gmail.com

Adults in their 60’s & 70’s | Friends in Christian Growth
(Room 105B, aka Asbury Room-Right Side)
Robert Stovall, cardfan27@comcast.net

Adults in their 60’s & 70’s | Faith Focus (Room 258/259)
Ron Sprinkle, rrssprinkledci@me.com

Intergenerational Discussion 50’s to 80’s | Early Birds
(Room 241); Zoom option for participation Holly Middleton,
hollybenm@bellsouth.net or

Ben Middleton, bmiddletononthego@gmail.com

Zoom Only | Growing in Faith Together (Zoom), Contact
leader for link. Joyce Many, 404-783-9564, jmany@gsu.edu

OLDER ADULTS

(Younger folks are always welcome!)
Study Curriculum | Faith Quest (Room 254)
Julie Slater, julielynnslater@gmail.com

Rotating Lessons | Pacesetters (Room 215, aka The Parlor)
Jack Eubank, jacke3@bellsouth.net

Weekly Bible Study | Crusaders (Room 240-242)
Ken Rice, kennethrice209@gmail.com and
Elvin Aycock, ela@atlantaeng.com

Bible Study and History | Interpreters (Room 105a, aka
Asbury Room-Left side), Zoom option for participation;
Sarah Greer, sarahdt@aol.com



